VOLTAGE CONTROLLED
CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
FULL SIZE D.I.L.
M package
M6306
Description
MF Electronics now offers VCXOs

HOW TO ORDER
For Part Number, put package type before model number,
and add frequency in MHz, for example:
M 6306-
M  is
full size DIL
6306
is model
type
19.44 M
frequency
in MHz
19.44M
VOLTAGE CONTROLLED
CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
HCMOS/TTL 5V
Thru-Hole
Hi Reliability: -55º to +125ºC
TRISTATE, 1 MHz to 35 MHz
4 of 4
Unless customer-specific terms and conditions
are signed by an officer of MF Electronics, the
sale of this and all MF Electronics products are
subject to terms and conditions set forth at
SS# Rev.
M6306 B
FULL SIZE D.I.L.
M package
M6306
International Sales: +1.914-712-2200  • USA Sales: +1.800.331.1236  • Fax: 914.712.2290  • www.mfelectronics.com • email:sales@mfelectronics.com
ELECTRONICS
10 Commerce Dr   •   New Rochelle NY 10801
M6306-16.384M, TYPICAL
-55 -45 -35 -25 -15 -5 0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110 120125
-300
-250